1 www.pericom.com		  09/25/14
1
2
3
VDD 4
CLK1 5
CLK0
6

3545 N. 1st Street, San Jose, CA 95134
1-800-435-2335 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Code Package Description
PI49FCT20807QE Q 20-Pin, 150-Mil Wide (QSOP)
PI49FCT20807HE H 20-Pin, 209-Mil Wide (SSOP)
Notes:
• Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
• E = Pb-free and Green
• X suffix = Tape/Reel
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pericom:
  PI49FCT20807HE  PI49FCT20807HEX  PI49FCT20807QE  PI49FCT20807QEX